
LIO1012 6
LANGUAGE STUDIES

LIV2022

LIO1022
HISTORY AND 
STUDY OF 
THE SPANISH 
LANGUAGE 

LIV2022

LIO1032
ACQUISITION 
OF THE FIRST 
LANGUAGE

LIV2022

LPD1042
LEARNING 
AND TEACHING 
THEORIES

LIV2022

LIO1042
THIRD LANGUAGE 1

LIV2022

LIO1052
STUDY OF 
TRANSLATION

LIV2022

LIO2012
THIRD LANGUAGE 2

LIV2022

LIO2022
ACQUISITION 
OF THE SECOND 
LANGUAGE

LIV2022

LIO2042
SOCIOLINGUISTICS

LIV2022

LIO2052
THIRD LANGUAGE 3

LIV2022

LIO2062
CONTRASTIVE 
GRAMMAR

LIV2022

LIO3012
THIRD LANGUAGE 4

LIV2022

LPD3112
DISTANCE 
LEARNING

LIV2022

LIO3052
ORAL TRANSLATION

LIV2022

LIO3062
THIRD LANGUAGE 5

LIV2022

LRI3062
ASIAN STUDIES

LIV2022

LIO4012
THIRD LANGUAGE 6

LIV2022

LIO4062
ANALYSIS OF 
LINGUISTIC 
DISCOURSE

LIV2022

LIO4072
CURRICULAR 
DEVELOPMENT IN 
THE TEACHING OF 
LANGUAGES

LIV2022

LIO4082
TRANSLATION 
PRACTICES

LIV2022

LIO4092
RESEARCH 
IN APPLIED 
LINGUISTICS

LIV2022

LIO4102
SELECT TOPICS 3

LIV2022

Bachelor of Language Studies

Bachelor of Language Studies

RVOE SEPF: 20111074; UPDATED APRIL 2017 

6

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6 6 6

LRI4052
EUROPEAN UNION 
STUDIES

LIV2022

6

6

6

LAD2012
ENTREPRENEURIAL 
CULTURE 

LIV2022

6

6

LRM3032
MULTICULTURAL 
THEORY

LIV2022

6

LRI3092
NORTH AMERICAN 
STUDIES

LIV2022

6

6

6

LIO2032
GRAMMAR THEORY

LIV2022

6

LRP2032
COMMUNICATION 
AND 
GLOBALIZATION

LIV2022

6

6

LIO3072
BILINGUALISM

LIV2022

LIO3082
SELECT TOPICS 1

LIV2022

6

6

6LIV3062
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN MATH

LIV2022

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
HUMANITIES

SERIACIÓN

INF0012
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES IN 
THE CONSTRUCTION 
OF KNOWLEDGE

LIV2022

LEX0112
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE I

LIV2022

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES

SERIACIÓN

ESP0012
ACADEMIC 
REASONING

INF0012

LEX0122
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE II

LEX0112

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
NATURAL SCIENCES

SERIACIÓN

ESP0022
ACADEMIC WRITING

ESP0012

LEX0132
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE III

LEX0122

LIV3062
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN ARTS

LIV2022

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

LIO2072
METHODOLOGY TO 
TEACH LANGUAGES

LIV2022

LIO2082
LANGUAGE AND 
COMPUTERS

LIV2022

6

6

LIO3022
PRAGMATICS

LIV2022

LIO3032
PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICES 1

LIV2022

LIO3042
SPECIALIZED 
LEXICONS

LIV2022

6

6

6

6

LIO4022
EVALUATION IN 
THE TEACHING OF 
LANGUAGES

LIV2022

LIO4032
PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICES 2

LIV2022

LIO4042
SELECT TOPICS 2

LIV2022

LIO4052
WRITTEN 
TRANSLATION

LIV2022

6

6

6

6

Applied Linguistics

Language Teaching

Translation

Language

Interdisciplinary Studies

General Education (GenEd)

Área 6

Área 7

Área 8

Área 9

Universidad de las Américas Puebla
8 terms - 50 courses - 300 credits (units)

8 Translation 
courses

10 Applied 
Linguistics courses

11 General 
Education (GenEd) 
courses

6 
Interdisciplinary 
Studies courses

6 Language 
courses

9 Language 
Teaching courses

20%

18%

16%

22%

12%

12%

First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh Eighth

Prerequisites

Course credits (units)

Course
Classification 


