## **Bachelor of Language Studies**

## Universidad de las Américas Puebla 8 terms - 50 courses - 300 credits (units)



First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Sixth	Seventh	Eighth
LIO1012 6 LANGUAGE STUDIES	LIO1032 6 ACQUISITION OF THE FIRST LANGUAGE	LIO2012 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 2	LIO2042 6 SOCIOLINGUISTICS	LIO3012 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 4	LIO3052 6 ORAL TRANSLATION	LIO4012 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 6	LIO4062 6 ANALYSIS OF LINGUISTIC DISCOURSE
LIO1022 HISTORY AND STUDY OF THE SPANISH LANGUAGE	LPD1042 6 LEARNING AND TEACHING THEORIES	LIO2O22 6 ACQUISITION OF THE SECOND LANGUAGE	LIO2052 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 3	LPD3112 6 DISTANCE LEARNING	LIO3062 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 5	LIO4022 6 EVALUATION IN THE TEACHING OF LANGUAGES	LIO4072 G CURRICULAR DEVELOPMENT IN THE TEACHING OF LANGUAGES
	LIO1042 6 THIRD LANGUAGE 1	LIO2032 6 GRAMMAR THEORY	LIO2062 6 CONTRASTIVE GRAMMAR	LIO3022 6 PRAGMATICS	LIO3072 6 BILINGUALISM	LIO4032 6 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES 2	LIO4082 6 TRANSLATION PRACTICES
	LIO1052 6 STUDY OF TRANSLATION	LAD2012 6 ENTREPRENEURIAL CULTURE	LIO2072 6 METHODOLOGY TO TEACH LANGUAGES	LIO3032 6 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES 1	LIO3082 6 SELECT TOPICS 1	LIO4042 6 SELECT TOPICS 2	LIO4092 RESEARCH IN APPLIED LINGUISTICS
GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN MATH			LIO2082 6 LANGUAGE AND COMPUTERS	LIO3042 6 SPECIALIZED LEXICONS	LRI3092 6 NORTH AMERICAN STUDIES	LIO4052 6 WRITTEN TRANSLATION	LIO4102 6 SELECT TOPICS 3
GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN HUMANITIES	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN NATURAL SCIENCES	LRP2032 6 COMMUNICATION AND GLOBALIZATION	LRM3032 6 MULTICULTURAL THEORY	LRI3062 6 ASIAN STUDIES	LRI4052 6 EUROPEAN UNION STUDIES	
INFOO12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF KNOWLEDGE	ESPOO12 6 ACADEMIC REASONING	ACADEMIC WRITING	- Course credits (units)				
LEX0112 6	CINFO012 LEXO122	<b>LEXO132</b> 6	- Prerequisites				
FOREIGN LANGUAGE I	FOREIGN LANGUAGE II	FOREIGN LANGUAGE III	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN ARTS				
	<b>&lt;</b> LEX0112	<b>&lt;</b> LEX0122					

